



Ghani Global Group

G3 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Manufacturer of Calcium Carbide

Ref: GTECH/CORP/PSX

April 28, 2022

The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road – Karachi

FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2022.

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that Board of Directors of our Company (G3 Technologies Limited) in their meeting held on Thursday April 28, 2022 at 02:30 p.m. at registered office 10-N, Model Town Ext, Lahore, recommended the following:

(iv)	Cash Dividend	NIL
(v)	Bonus Shares	NIL
(vi)	Right shares	NIL

The Financial Results of the Company for the Nine Months ended March 31, 2022 are annexed,

The 3rd Quarterly report of the Company for the period ended March 31, 2022 will be transmitted through PUCARS separately, within specified time.

For and on behalf of
G3 Technologies Limited


(FARZAND ALI)
Company Secretary

Encl:- As above

CC: Executive Director / HOD, Offsite-II Department, Supervision Division
Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan, Islamabad

Corporate Office:

10-N, Model Town Ext. Lahore - 54000, Pakistan. UAN: 111-Ghani1 (442-641)
Ph: +92-42-35161424-5, Fax: +92-42-35160393 Web: www.ghaniglobal.com

Site:

Hattar Economic Zone, District Haripur.

G3 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
FOR THE NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

	Nine months period ended		Three months period ended	
	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	2022	2021	2022	2021
	Rupees	Rupees		
Gross sales	59,135,000	-	22,860,000	-
Less: sales tax	(9,855,833)	-	(3,810,000)	-
Net sales	49,279,167	-	19,050,000	-
Cost of sales	(50,158,120)	-	(20,192,308)	-
Gross loss	(878,953)	-	(1,142,308)	-
Administrative expenses	(23,456,901)	(7,041,524)	(11,723,296)	(6,687,059)
Operating (Loss)	(24,335,854)	(7,041,524)	(12,865,604)	(6,687,059)
Other operating expenses	(105,328,599)	-	(1,308,263)	-
Income from associates	16,987,330	-	6,998,299	-
Written back / other income	122,580,818	-	31,178,110	-
	34,239,549	-	36,868,146	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	9,903,695	(7,041,524)	24,002,542	(6,687,059)
Taxation	(615,990)	-	(238,125)	-
Profit / (Loss) after Tax	9,287,705	(7,041,524)	23,764,417	(6,687,059)
Profit / (Loss) per share - Basic and diluted - Restated	0.06	(0.35)	0.15	(0.33)

Amir Mahmood

[Handwritten mark]